

Extension

St Clair County 4-H Participation Fee Scholarship Application (Please print clearly)

Participation fee scholarships are to support financially limited youth who would otherwise not be able to join 4-H.

Name of applicant: ______ Date Submitted: ______

Phone Number: _____

Primary 4-H Club: _____

Parent Signature:

By applying for this scholarship I agree to follow the St. Clair County 4-H Code of Conduct Guidelines.



St. Clair County

You can help the St. Clair County 4-H Program pay for these scholarships by collecting new/gently used items for the 4-H Council Auction held the last Saturday in February every year; or participate in the Tractor Supply Co.'s Paper Clover Campaign which raises money for our 4-H program; as well as your club fundraisers.

MSU EXTENSION Member Signature: _____

200 Grand River Avenue Suite 102 Port Huron, MI 48060

810.989.6935 Fax: 810.985.3557

msue.stclaircounty.org

Please be sure to update (or for new members create) your profile in the 4honline.com registration system and drop off or mail this form to the MSUE Office, Attn: 4-H, 200 Grand River Ave #102, Port Huron MI 48060.

O:msue/4-H/re-enroll/forms 11 2018